
1 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 5 48.94 22.41 26.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz!+1Eu+2S< ! 3.64 -0.63 3.01-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.40 2.66-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 0 2

23.10 22.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.424.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.334.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.334.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

26.53

2 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 6 44.93 20.22 25.21 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.62 1.06-4 -2 -5 -5 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 2 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 1 2

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.59 0.67-5 -4 -5 -5 -2

8 2Lo<+1Eu+2S< < 2.90 -0.54 2.36-4 -4 -4 -5 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 3

20.24 20.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.50 3.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.174.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

25.21

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 畑  中  琳  天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 2 41.62 20.01 21.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 -1 -4 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 0 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2T+2T<<* * 3.40 -0.70 2.70-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 2S+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.91 -0.04 0.870 0 0 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

21.51 20.01

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 3.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 3.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.672.75 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 3.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

21.61

4 戸  川  南  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 4 41.58 18.88 23.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lze<+2Lo e 2.96 -0.68 2.28-5 -3 -4 -5 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 0 0 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 -1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2Lo<+1T<< << 3.16 -0.60 2.56-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 1 2

20.06 18.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 3.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.25 2.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

23.20

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第４４回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2020年1月18～19日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2019.53.11040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂクラス女子　４級以上

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/01/19 21:57 Page 2



5 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 1 41.57 16.91 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 0 -1 1

4 2Lz!<<+2Lo<< ! 1.10 -0.30 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 2F!<+2T<<+2T<< ! 2.24 -0.72 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 0 1

18.10 16.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

24.66

6 吉  谷  真  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 3 40.79 18.77 22.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 2 0 0

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 1 0 0 0

6 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 1 0 0

19.30 18.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 3.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

22.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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